FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

TIME

1030 AM

1030 AM

1030 AM

1030 AM

1030 AM

NOON

NOON

130 PM

130 PM

130 PM

130 PM

3PM

3PM

8 AM

930 AM

930 AM

930 AM
930 AM
930 AM
11 AM

2014 SPA WOMENS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

50 PLUS
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME SCORE

HPE1 MOTOWN MAGIC 9 VS
HPE2 DREAM GIRLZ 22 VS
HPE3 PHENOMENAL LADIES 15 VS
HPE4 JOLICO SENIOR 50S 17 VS
HPE5 GOLDEN GIRLS 50S 16 VS
HPE4 SASSY SENIORS 6 VS
HPE1 MOTOWN MAGIC 21 VS
HPE1 DREAM GIRLZ 17 VS
HPE2 LA S’PORTS 14 VS
HPE4 TENNESSEE STARS 50+ 13 VS
HPE5 GOLDEN GIRLS 50S 16 VS
HPE2 SUNNY BEACHES 12 VS
HPE3 PHENOMENAL LADIES 11 VS
HPE1 MOTOWN MAGIC 14 VS
HPEL LA S’PORTS 7 VS
HPE2 PHENOMENAL LADIES 14 VS
HPE3 TENNESSEE STARS 50+ 11 VS
HPE4 GOLDEN GIRLS 50S 13 VS
HPE5 SUNNY BEACHES 11 VS
HPE5 DREAM GIRLZ 30 VS

TEAM NAME

LA S’PORTS
SERIOUS FUN
TENNESSEE STARS 50+
SHO-ME 50

SUNNY BEACHES
LADY OUTLOOKS
ROCKIN RIBBIES
ROCKIN RIBBIES
SERIOUS FUN
SHO-ME 50

SASSY SENIORS
LADY OUTLOOKS
JOLICO SENIOR 50S
SERIOUS FUN
DREAM GIRLZ
SHO-ME 50

JOLICO SENIOR 50S
LADY OUTLOOKS
SASSY SENIORS
ROCKIN RIBBIES

16

15

20

10

10
12
Ar
28
10

13
15




TEAM NAME

1. MOTOWN MAGIC
2. LA S’PORTS
3. DREAM GIRLZ
4. SERIOUS FUN
5. PHENOMENAL LADIES
6. TENNESSE STARS 50+
7.JOLICO SENIORS 50S
8. SHO-ME 50
9. GOLDEN GIRLS 50S
10. SUNNY BEACHES
11. SASSY SENIORS
12. LADY OUTLOOKS
13. ROCKIN RIBBIES
SEEDING

1. WIN-LOSS

RUNS ALLOWED
RUN DIFFERENTIAL

2

3.

4. RUNS SCORED
5. ELIP OF COIN

2014 SPA WOMENS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

WON/LOST
1 2
1 2
3 -
2 1
1 2
2 1
3
3
2 1
2 1
3
2 1
3

S50 PLUS

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUNS ALLOWED

RUNS SCORED

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

14317

9,20,28

921,14

1537

14147

22,1414

22,17,28

16,12,10

15,20,17

15,10,13

15,11.14

211,11

16,13,11

17,13,14

17,12.13

151,15

2,10,10

16,10,8

16,16,13

7,16,11

151211

6,12,13

21,1730

6.1.8

7,10,15

33,11




